
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
8x8 Todd Klimkowski Todd.klimkowski@8x8.com
8x8 Ilya Zatulovskiy Ilya.Zatulovskiy@8x8.com  
8x8 Megan Lukitsch Megan.Lukitsch@8x8.com   
8x8 Oisin Glynn Oisin.Glynn@8x8.com
Accenture Bill Branch Bill.branch@accenture.com
Accenture Vikas Mittal Vikas.x.mittal@accenture.com
Accenture Shawn Guenther Shawn.guenther@accenture.com
Accenture Prashant Sawant Prashant.s.sawant@accenture.com
Accenture Scott Saunders Scott.saunders@accenture.com
Accenture Debra Aliberti debra.aliberti@accenture.com
Acqueon Technologies Paul Bennett paul.bennett@acqueon.com 
Amazon Terry Skowronek skoterry@amazon.com
Amazon Lou Donlin ldonlin@amazon.com
Amazon Nicole Murray awsnic@amazon.com
Amazon Catalina Kowal catkowal@amazon.com
Amazon Mehar Swarup awsmehar@amazon.com
Amazon Kurt Rask kurtrask@amazon.com
Amazon Mike Trachtenberg trachm@amazon.com
Amazon Venkat Motupalli motupv@amazon.com
Amazon Chris Carter awschris@amazon.com 
AT&T Kevin R. Horvath kh2171@att.com
AT&T Eric Ramstorm er1527@att.com
AT&T Robert G. Taylor rt3217@att.com
Atos Karen L. Peek karen.peek@atos.net
Avaya Matthew Martin Blumenstein mmblumenstei@avaya.com
Avaya Christopher Wade Goodwin cwgoodwin@avaya.com
Avaya Roger McDaniel mcdanielr@avaya.com
Avaya Michael K. Albertson mikealbertso@avaya.com
Avtex Christina Vines-Scott cvines-scott@avtex.com
B2GNY Group LLC. Gino Menchini gmenchini@b2gny.com
Bethea and Associates, LLC. YoLanda Bethea yolanda@betheaandassociates.com MBE, WBE 
Black Hawk Data Charlie Capolino ccapolino@blackhawk11.com MBE, WBE 
Black Hawk Data Sam Opeyemi sopeyemi@blackhawk11.com MBE, WBE 
Calabrio Henry Williams Henry.Williams@Calabrio.com
Carahsoft Stephanie Rigby Stephanie.Rigby@Carahsoft.com
Carahsoft Elizabeth Savage Elizabeth.Savage@Carahsoft.com
Cisco Scott Sherman scotts@cisco.com
Cisco Valentina Bustos Vargas vbustosv@cisco.com
Cisco Frank Antico fantico@cisco.com
Cisco Samantha Queen shilliar@cisco.com
Cisco Scott Sherman scotts@cisco.com
Cisco  Cate Schano cschano@cisco.com
Connex Samantha Miller smiller@connexcare.com
Connex Andy Worrall aworrall@connexcare.com MBE, WBE
Connex Andrew Rogosin arogosin@connexcare.com MBE, WBE
Connex Reid Puckett rpuckett@connexcare.com MBE, WBE
Connex Andrew Kim akim@connexcare.com
DiRAD Technologies, Inc. John Michne john.michne@dirad.com WBE
DynTek Steven Sanchez Steven.Sanchez@DynTEk.com
DynTek Adam Ball Adam.Ball@DynTEk.com
DynTek Rocco Cuffari rocco.cuffari@dyntek.com
Five9 Craig Feldman Craig.Feldman@five9.com
Five9 Tanner Hatke Tanner.Hatke@five9.com 
Five9 Bob Nichols Robert.Nichols@five9.com 
Fortinet, Inc. Doug Boreham dboreham@fortinet.com 
Fortinet, Inc. Ryan Fagan rfagan@fortinet.com 
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Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
GCOM Colby Shomaker Colby.Shomaker@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Richard Nessel Richard.Nessel@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Tony Intrabartolo Tony.Intrabartolo@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Taylor Shomaker Taylor.Shomaker@gcomsoft.com
Genesys Brendan P. Reuss Brendan.Reuss@genesys.com
Genesys Michael DeBiase Michael.DeBiase@genesys.com
Genesys Jay Westmark Jay.Westmark@genesys.com
Global Technology Solutions, LLC. Tony Colombo colombo.tony@globo-tek.com
Global Technology Solutions, LLC. Ram Agarwal agarwal.ram@globo-tek.com
Gotham Telecom, Inc. Danya Cohan Danya@gothamtelecom.com WBE
Gotham Telecom, Inc. Llauren Williams Llauren@gothamtelecom.com WBE
Gotham Telecom, Inc. Elizabeth Nesi Elizabeth@gothamtelecom.com WBE
Granite Government Solutions Patrick Lyddy plyddy@granitenet.com
Granite Government Solutions David Holl dholl@granitenet.com
Granite Government Solutions Charles Meagher cmeagher@granitenet.com
Harding Media Francisca Harding franciscaharding@hardingmedia.org S3BC, MWBE
Intelegencia Technologies Corporation Mico Areglado mico.areglado@intelegencia.com
Kemet Industries Inc. Anthony Wint wintolan@aol.com S3BC, MBE
Khoj Information Technology, Inc. Shajith Thaze shajith.thaze@khoj-inc.com MBE
Microsoft Stephen Jones stjone@microsoft.com
Microsoft Mark Brownell Mark.Brownell@microsoft.com
Microsoft Caroline Gibson Caroline.Gibson@microsoft.com
Microsoft Mohammed Abdelhadi Mohammed.Abdelhadi@microsoft.com
NTT America, Inc. Robert Bartunek bob.bartunek@global.ntt
NTT America, Inc. Michael Dury michael.dury@global.ntt
NTT America, Inc. Jim Scotland jim.scotland@global.ntt
NTT America, Inc. Darryl Wilson darryl.wilson@global.ntt
NTT America, Inc. Tyler Poston tyler.poston@global.ntt
NTT America, Inc. Marley Taylor marley.taylor@global.ntt
Nuance Communications Lauren Tucci Lauren.Tucci@nuance.com
Nuance Communications Barbara Sapp Barbara.Sapp@nuance.com
Nuance Communications John Hurd John.Hurd@nuance.com
NWN Kevin Johnston kjohnston@nwnit.com
NWN Kevin Basden kbasden@nwnit.com
Presidio Steve Benevento sbenevento@presidio.com
Presidio Bill Webb wwebb@presidio.com
Presidio Jay Ward jayward@presidio.com
Presidio Avner Izhar aizhar@presidio.com
Presidio Brett Hardy bretthardy@presidio.com
Pure Storage, Inc. Elizabeth McGrath elmcgrath@purestorage.com
Pure Storage, Inc. Paolo Antonio pantonio@purestorage.com
Ring Central Paul Zinn paul.zinn@ringcentral.com
Ring Central Jeff Green Jeff.green@ringcentral.com
Ring Central Steve Valentine Steve.valentine@ringcentral.com
Ring Central Zach Young Zach.young@ringcentral.com
Ring Central Stanley Adamczyk Stanley.adamczyk@ringcentral.com
Roundstone Solutions Joe Joyce joe@roundstonesolutions.com
Service Now Peter Welling peter.welling@servicenow.com
Service Now Paul Carey paul.carey@servicenow.com
Spring ML Mei Bohannan mei.bohannan@springml.com
Spring ML Rishab Burli rishab.acharya@springml.com
Spring ML Sindhu Adini sindhu.adini@springml.com
Spruce Jeffrey Dickert jdickert@sprucetech.com MBE
Swampfox Technologies Kenneth DuPont kdupont@swampfoxinc.com
Talk Desk Brendan Joseph brendan.joseph@talkdesk.com
Talk Desk Chris Engdahl chris.engdahl@talkdesk.com
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Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Talk Desk Donna Chaillet donna.chaillet@talkdesk.com
Tek Systems Brianna Pena brpena@teksystems.com
Twilio Victor Thomas vthomas@twilio.com
Twilio Ankita Tiwari antiwari@twilio.com
Twilio John Hartmann jhartmann@twilio.com
Verizon Ronald R. Chin ronald.r.chin@verizon.com
Verizon Elizabeth Lunato elizabeth.lunato2@verizonwireless.com
Verizon Dane Lee dane.lee@verizonwireless.com
Verizon Gene Weber gene.weber@verizon.com
Verizon Emily Bien emily.bien@verizon.com
Verizon Mimy Connie Indra mimy.indra@verizon.com
Verizon Brandilynn Collins Garrison brandilynn.collins.garrison@verizon.com
Verizon Kenneth Gaffney kenneth.gaffney@verizon.com
Verizon Anthony Bement anthony.bement@verizon.com
Verizon Wireless Elizabeth C. Lunato elizabeth.lunato2@verizonwireless.com
Verizon Wireless Sunil Khanal sunil.khanal@verizonwireless.com
Vision Point Systems Vi Nguyen vnguyen@visionpointsystems.com
Vision Point Systems Jim Schweitzer jschweitzer@visionpointsystems.com
Vision Point Systems Matt Simmons msimmons@visionpointsystems.com
Voxai Solutions David Watts dwatts@voxai.com
Voxai Solutions Suresh Jakkula sjakkula@voxai.com
Voxai Solutions David Baker dbaker@voxai.com
Windstream Enterprise Frank Milillo Frank.Milillo@windstream.com
Windstream Enterprise Ted Miroulis Ted.Miroulis@windstream.com
Windstream Enterprise Nathan Rodgers nathan.rodgers@windstream.com
World Wide Technology (WWT) Jason Trego jason.trego@wwt.com MBE
Xerox Business Solutions NY Metro Kelley Jacob kjacob@avtex.com
Xerox Business Solutions NY Metro Kevin Washington  Kevin.Washington@xerox.com
Xerox Business Solutions NY Metro Cassidy Payne Cassidy.Payne@xerox.com
Xerox Business Solutions NY Metro Gerald Bennardo Gerald.Bennardo@xerox.com
Zones Randall Murphy Randell.murphy@zones.com MBE
Zones Michael Savage Michael.Savage@zones.com MBE
Zones Yli Schwartzman Yli.Schwartzman@zones.com MBE
Zoom Video Communications Dave Patridge dave.partridge@zoom.us
Zoom Video Communications Todd Carswell todd.carswell@zoom.us
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